BENJAMIN )
MANUFACTURING LLC

Clea

nout Cover Plates

Available in chrome/matte finish (stops unsightly scratches & marks) or pure white/matte finish
(paintable)

Made of durable, high-impact plastic (will not rust or corrode)

Provided with #14 screw (easy installation into plastic plug)

Each cover plate is individually bagged

High quality and inexpensive

Made in the USA

Clean-Out Covers Plates - Bell

Part #

105BC
105BW
107BC
107BW
109BC
109BW

Part #

104FC
104FW
105FC
105FW
107FC
107FW
109FC

Description Finish
5 1/4 BELL Chrome
51/4 BELL White

7 1/4 BELL Chrome
7 1/4 BELL White

9 1/4 BELL Chrome
9 1/4 BELL White

Clean-Out covers Plates - Flat

Description Finish
4 1/4 FLAT Chrome
4 1/4 FLAT White

5 1/4 FLAT Chrome
51/4 FLAT White

7 1/4 FLAT Chrome
7 1/4 FLAT White

9 1/4 FLAT Chrome
9 1/4 FLAT White

109FW
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